

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation - Totals

Vendor Name	Total Bid Amount
Summit Construction & Development Stone Mountain, GA	\$88,432.50
Site Engineering Atlanta, GA	\$105,330.00
Topple Construction & Engineering Atlanta, GA	\$106,785.00
AM Construction Fairburn, GA	\$109,042.50
McCoy Grading Greenville, GA	\$117,935.90
Southeastern Site Development Newnan, GA	\$126,308.19
Blount Construction Marietta, GA	\$139,873.96
Ohmshiv Construction Lawrenceville, GA	\$152,360.25
L-J Inc. Cayce, SC	\$236,007.25

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 1
Summit Construction & Development
Stone Mountain, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$64.00	\$1,152.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$45,260.00	\$45,260.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$36.00	\$1,440.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$8.50	\$170.00
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$169.00	\$9,633.00
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$83,155.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$1.25	\$62.50
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$3.95	\$197.50
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$3,710.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$12.50	\$825.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$7.50	\$495.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$1,500.00	\$150.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$1.50	\$97.50
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$1,567.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$88,432.50

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 2
Site Engineering Atlanta, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$20.00	\$400.00
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$300.00	\$17,100.00
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$85,300.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$2.00	\$100.00
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$5.00	\$250.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$11,450.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$100.00	\$6,600.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$5.00	\$330.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$10.00	\$650.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$8,580.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$105,330.00

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 3
Topple Construction & Engineering
Atlanta, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$9.00	\$180.00
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$245.00	\$13,965.00
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$6,400.00	\$12,800.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$91,695.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$2.00	\$100.00
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$6,600.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$105.00	\$6,930.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$10.00	\$660.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$2,500.00	\$250.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$10.00	\$650.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$8,490.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$106,785.00

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 4
AM Construction Fairburn, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$65.00	\$1,170.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$25.00	\$500.00
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$160.00	\$9,120.00
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$5,250.00	\$10,500.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$79,990.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$420.84	\$21,042.00
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$4.00	\$200.00
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$4.00	\$200.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$23,592.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$70.00	\$4,620.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$5.50	\$363.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$3,800.00	\$380.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$1.50	\$97.50
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$5,460.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$109,042.50

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No.
McCoy Grading Greenville, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$79.20	\$1,425.60
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$35,800.00	\$35,800.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$59.70	\$2,388.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$1,010.00	\$3,030.00
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$946.00	\$3,784.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$27.00	\$540.00
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$280.00	\$15,960.00
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$4,980.00	\$9,960.00
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$6,420.00	\$12,840.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$85,727.60
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$504.00	\$25,200.00
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$2,120.00	\$2,120.00
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$1.45	\$72.50
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$930.00	\$930.00
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$5.40	\$270.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$28,592.50
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$37.80	\$2,494.80
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$3.25	\$214.50
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$4,710.00	\$471.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$6.70	\$435.50
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$3,615.80
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$117,935.90

**Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation**

**Bidder No. 6
Southeastern Site
Development
Newnan, GA**

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$70.59	\$1,270.62
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$54,564.88	\$54,564.88
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$125.00	\$5,000.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$775.00	\$3,100.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$31.34	\$626.80
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$264.96	\$15,102.72
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$8,385.93	\$16,771.86
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$9,201.03	\$18,402.06
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$117,838.94
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$1.00	\$50.00
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$3.00	\$150.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$4,800.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$40.00	\$2,640.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$3.00	\$198.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$7,500.00	\$750.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$1.25	\$81.25
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$3,669.25
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$126,308.19

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 7
Blount Construction
Marietta, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$202.00	\$3,636.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$62,705.69	\$62,705.69
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$134.79	\$5,391.60
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$819.16	\$2,457.48
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$837.53	\$3,350.12
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$27.19	\$543.80
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$228.96	\$13,050.72
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$7,769.43	\$15,538.86
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$7,765.91	\$15,531.82
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$122,206.09
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$113.30	\$5,665.00
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$3,534.80	\$3,534.80
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$3.09	\$154.50
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$770.35	\$770.35
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$10.30	\$515.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$10,639.65
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$81.87	\$5,403.42
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$13.85	\$914.10
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$3,090.00	\$309.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$6.18	\$401.70
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$7,028.22
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$139,873.96

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 8
Ohmshiv Construction Lawrenceville, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$70.00	\$1,260.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$109,755.00	\$109,755.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$26.00	\$1,040.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$200.00	\$600.00
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$200.00	\$800.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$10.00	\$200.00
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$150.00	\$8,550.00
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$137,905.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$1.00	\$50.00
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$3.00	\$150.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$11,600.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$35.00	\$2,310.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$4.00	\$264.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$2,000.00	\$200.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$1.25	\$81.25
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$2,855.25
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$152,360.25

Bid #21-02
South Laney Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 9
L-J Inc. Cayce, SC

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	18	\$102.50	\$1,845.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$140,400.00	\$140,400.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	40	\$115.00	\$4,600.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$2,185.00	\$6,555.00
0025	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4	\$2,185.00	\$8,740.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	20	\$57.50	\$1,150.00
0035	550-1420	STORM DRAIN PIPE 42IN H 1-10	LF	57	\$310.50	\$17,698.50
0040	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	2	\$9,800.00	\$19,600.00
0045	441-0600	CONC HEADWALLS	EA	2	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$210,988.50
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0240	MULCH	TN	50	\$86.25	\$4,312.50
0055	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
0060	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	50	\$7.00	\$350.00
0065	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$2,530.00	\$2,530.00
0070	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	50	\$9.00	\$450.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$12,842.50
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	66	\$110.00	\$7,260.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	66	\$28.75	\$1,897.50
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.1	\$11,500.00	\$1,150.00
0090	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	65	\$28.75	\$1,868.75
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$12,176.25
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$236,007.25